
Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland 11,100

2 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian 11,122

3 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland 11,125

4 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 11,131

5 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania 11,156

6 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 11,326

7 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic 11,553

8 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic 11,561

9 34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic 11,764

10 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian 12,168

11 33 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic 12,432

12 45 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia Poland 13,009

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland 14'59

2 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

1 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian 15'15

2 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 15'10

2 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

1 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 14'52

2 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania

RESULT

SPRINT 1/4 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023

RESULT - QUALIFYING - 200 M 

SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  TeamTime:

1 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland 10'60/10'76

2 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 10'69/11'45

2 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACES

1 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland 12'15/12'12

2 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian 14'13

HEAT FOR 1-2 PLACES

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland 11'77/12'70

2 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

RESULT

SPRINT  FINAL

WOMEN ELITE

RESULT

SPRINT 1/2 FINAL

WOMEN ELITE



Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 41 10053771225 PETRI Paulina Poland

2 38 10007793326 ŁOŚ Urszula Poland

3 36 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena Poland

4 43 10075826193 BILETSKA  Alla Ukrainian

5 39 10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola Poland

6 31 10133175627 LENDEL Miglė Lithuania

7 35 10056227749 MIKSANIKOVA Natalie Czech Republic

8 32 10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna Czech Republic

9 34 10047405904 PETERKOVA Sara Katerina Czech Republic

10 44 10119435070 KELIUKH Karolina Ukrainian

11 33 10047310318 POULOVA Michaela Czech Republic

12 45 10077942615 KACZMARCZYK Natalia Poland

GENERAL RESULT 

SPRINT

WOMEN ELITE

GRAND PRIX  POLAND
Pruszków, 27-29.01.2023


